Inside Out Project

Advice Code

Benefits Tax Credits and Nat Insurance
Consumer Goods and Services
Debt

Education

Employment

Financial Products and Services
Health & Community Care
Housing

Immigration, Asylum & Nationality
Legal

NHS Concern or Complaint
Relationship

Tax

Travel, Transport & Holidays
Utilities & Communication

Times Raised

12

O W o O o o

20

w o

16

14

76

%

15.78

10.52

3.94

26.31

3.94

21.05

18.42

99.96

September 2009 -
March 2010



