## **Inside Out Project**

## September 2009 - March 2010

## **Advice Code**

	Times Raised %	Ó
Benefits Tax Credits and Nat Insurance	12	15.78
Consumer Goods and Services	0	0
Debt	8	10.52
Education	0	0
Employment	0	0
Financial Products and Services	3	3.94
Health & Community Care	0	0
Housing	20	26.31
Immigration, Asylum & Nationality	0	0
Legal	3	3.94
NHS Concern or Complaint	0	0
Relationship	16	21.05
Tax	0	0
Travel, Transport & Holidays	14	18.42
Utilities & Communication	0	0
	76	99.96